UNT HEALTH
SCIENCE CENTER
Spring 2015 Schedule of Classes

Note: When registering for classes, use the four-digit class number in parentheses.

(1) Regular Academic Session

1/12/2015 - 5/8/2015
Payment Due Date: 1/11/2015

Click here to use the myHSC Class Search to view class details, including textbook information

Class # Section Cr Hrs DEVE Time Location Instructor

CBIM/Cell Biology and Immunology

(7340) 001 1.00 Th 12:00pm-02:00pm  LIB 110 Clark A

(7341) 001 1.00 T 02:00pm-03:00pm RES 218 Borejdo J

(7342) 001 1.00 W 11:00am-12:00pm RES 434 Berg R

(7343) 001 1.00 Th 12:00pm-01:30pm Ghorpade A
This class meets in LIB-110.

(7344) 001 3.00 M 09:00am-12:00pm  RES 218 Gryczynski |

(7345) 001 1.00 wW 10:00am-12:00pm RES 218 Gryczynski |

(7346) 001 1.00 T 01:00pm-02:00pm  CBH 470 Clark A


https://myls.unt.edu/psc/lspd01/GUEST/HRMS/c/ESTABLISH_COURSES.CLASS_SEARCH.GBL

(7348) 701 Var Unit Alizadeh H
(7361) 870 Var Unit Berg R
(7350) 740 Var Unit Borejdo J
(7352) 748 Var Unit Cammarata P
(7353) 757 Var Unit Cheng Y
(7351) 743 Var Unit Clark A
(7355) 767 Var Unit Fudala R
(7359) 849 Var Unit Ghorpade A
(7363) 891 Var Unit Gryczynski Z
(7362) 890 Var Unit Gryczynski |
(7347) 600 Var Unit He J

(7364) 892 Var Unit Hodge L
(7349) 702 Var Unit Krishnamoorthy R



(7365)

(7360)

(7357)

(7358)

(7366)

(7354)

(7356)

CBIM
(7368)

(7381)

(7370)

(7372)

(7373)

(7371)

(7375)

900

865

776

843

927

762

769

5391
701

870

740

748

757

743

767

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Special Problems 2

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Mathew P

Mathew S

Park |

Simecka J

SuD

Wordinger R

Zode G

Alizadeh H

Berg R

Borejdo J

Cammarata P

Cheng Y

Clark A

Fudala R



(7379) 849 Var Unit Ghorpade A

(7383) 891 Var Unit Gryczynski Z
(7382) 890 Var Unit Gryczynski |
(7367) 600 Var Unit He J

(7384) 892 Var Unit Hodge L
(7369) 702 Var Unit Krishnamoorthy R
(7385) 900 Var Unit Mathew P
(7380) 865 Var Unit Mathew S
(7377) 776 Var Unit Park |

(7378) 843 Var Unit Simecka J
(7386) 927 Var Unit SuD

(7374) 762 Var Unit Wordinger R
(7376) 769 Var Unit Zode G



(7387) 001 1.00 M 12:00pm-01:00pm RES 434 Alizadeh H

(7388) 001 3.00 MW 03:00pm-04:30pm  CBH 470 Clark A

(7389) 001 3.00 TTh 10:00am-12:00pm RES 218 Simecka J

(7512) 001 3.00 Borejdo J

(7391) 701 Var Unit Alizadeh H
(7400) 870 Var Unit Berg R
(7393) 740 Var Unit Borejdo J
(7395) 748 Var Unit Cammarata P
(7394) 743 Var Unit Clark A
(7398) 849 Var Unit Ghorpade A
(7402) 891 Var Unit Gryczynski Z
(7401) 890 Var Unit Gryczynski |



(7390)

(7403)

(7392)

(7404)

(7399)

(7397)

(7405)

(7396)

CBIM
(7406)

(7408)

(7409)

(7410)

(7407)

600

892

702

900

865

843

927

762

6391
701

748

743

702

762

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Special Problems in Ocular Res

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

Var Unit

He J

Hodge L

Krishnamoorthy R

Mathew P

Mathew S

Simecka J

SuD

Wordinger R

Alizadeh H

Cammarata P

Clark A

Krishnamoorthy R

Wordinger R



